pag.3
DESCRIPTION
Solenoid valve 2 way normally closed
with assisted-lift diaphragm in stainless steel AISI 316
CONSTRUCTION
Body and cover  AISI 316
Armature tube  AISI 316
Plunger and core  AISI 430FR

Maximum fluid viscosity 25cSt (mm2/s)
Ambient temperature: from -10°C to +80°C according to the coil
Preferred mounting position with vertical coil above
OPTIONS:  certified coils
  NPT connections
  ATEX Ex d coils
  Degreased for use with oxygen
Connection Orifice Kv
Differential pressure
bar
Nominal
power Coil
Temp.
CODE G mm m3/h Min Max Series Width Seal range
         ISO 228 Ø AC DC  °C
E178CV15///... 3/8” 15 2.4 0
14 6 10W 2 30
FPM=V -10 +140
- 14 27W 5 36
E178DV16///... 1/2" 16 3 0
14 6 10W 2 30
- 14 27W 5 36
E178EV20///... 3/4" 20 3.6 0
14 6 10W 2 30
- 14 27W 5 36
E178FV25///... 1" 25 8.4 0
14 3 10W 2 30
- 8 14W 5 36
- 14 27W 5 36
E178GV35///... 1"1/4 35 18 0
8 - 10W 2 30
14 2 14W 5 36
- 7 27W 5 36
E178HV40///... 1"1/2 40 19.2 0
8 - 10W 2 30
14 2 14W 5 36
- 7 27W 5 36
Series 178